
IZZE
Dasani 20z Water
Minute Maid 12Z Juice
Milk/4Z Juice Cups
Fruit Roll Up
Fruit Snacks
1z Cookies
1.5z Cookies
Rice Krispies Treats
Chex Mix
Side Fruit/Veggies
1Z Chips
1.13Z-1.37 Kettle/Baked Chips
Dippin Dots
Ice Cream Bars(Polar/Orange/Fudge/Scooter
Ice Cream Cups(Sherbet/Juice Rush/Sundaes)
Ice Cream Sandwiches/Push Ups
Ice Cream Cones/Twister Cups

$1.75
$2.00
$2.50
$0.60
$0.75
$1.00
$0.60
$0.80
$1.25
$1.00
$1.00
$1.25
$1.50
$4.00
$1.00
$1.25
$1.75
$1.75

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 


