

IZZE	\$1.75
Dasani 20z Water	\$2.00
Minute Maid 12Z Juice	\$2.50
Milk/4Z Juice Cups	\$0.60
Fruit Roll Up	\$0.75
Fruit Snacks	\$1.00
1z Cookies	\$0.60
1.5z Cookies	\$0.80
Rice Krispies Treats	\$1.25
Chex Mix	\$1.00
Side Fruit/Veggies	\$1.00
1Z Chips	\$1.25
1.13Z-1.37 Kettle/Baked Chips	\$1.50
Dippin Dots	\$4.00
Ice Cream Bars(Polar/Orange/Fudge/Scooter	\$1.00
Ice Cream Cups(Sherbet/Juice Rush/Sundaes)	\$1.25
Ice Cream Sandwiches/Push Ups	\$1.75
Ice Cream Cones/Twister Cups	\$1.75

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.